AGR Haut-Rhin QuatriemeTour

Carabine 10 m
Sénior 1

Nom
Soret M.
Diana David
Flota Sébastien
Boesinger Maxim
Clor Yves
Cabeau Maxime
Meyer Jérome
Martel Jérome
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Nigro Gautier

Sénior 2
Nom
1 Reisser Daniel
2 Voelker Jean-Marie

3 Baldenweck Christian

Sénior 3
Nom
1 Greder Christian
2 Oberlin Francgois
3 Hisler Frangois
4 Siegel Phil
5 Herr Claude
6 Wurmberg Daniel

Dame 1
Nom
1 Bortolon Léa
2 Koerper Emilie

Dame 2
Nom
1 Claden Nathalie
2 Hautval Marie
3 Dubail Bénédicte

Dame 3

Nom
1 Johann G.

Junior fille
Nom
1 Kessler Anais
2 Chaudet Zoé

Cadet garcon
Nom
1 Schott Kylian
2 Bouzabia Martin
3 Ueberschlag Lucas
4 Eglin Louis
5 Eglin Paul
6 Klem Théo

Cadet fille
Nom
1 Garreau Soléne
2 Kessler Tatiana
3 Demuth Juliette
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Riedisheim
Durlinsdorf
Durlinsdorf
Durlinsdorf
Orschwihr
Orschwihr
Durlinsdorf
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Riedisheim

Club
Orschwihr
Orschwihr
Orschwihr

Club
Sierentz
Riedisheim
Sierentz
Orschwihr
Riedisheim
Richwiller

Club
Riedisheim
Eschentzwiller

Club
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Orschwihr
Durlinsdorf

Club
Sierentz

Club
Durlinsdorf
Morschwiller-le-Bas

Club
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Durlinsdorf
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Morschwiller-le-Bas

Club
Morschwiller-le-Bas
Durlinsdorf
Durlinsdorf

S1
93
91
88
85
7
75

0
0
0

S1
75
86
85

S1
93
91
94
95
90
77

S1
94
92

S1
93
95
78

S1
93

S1
88
58

S1
73
75
7
71
71
57

S1
88
77
79

S2 S3 sS4
95 91 96
93 90 90
92 91 93
87 96 89
84 83 82
76 88 92

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
S2 S3 sS4
7% 73 76
7% 80 71
80 79 86
S2 S3 sS4
93 93 097
92 93 95
94 96 92
90 90 88
84 86 92
56 56 65
S2 S3 sS4
95 96 94
94 94 92
S2 S3 S4
99 92 96
93 93 90
80 85 89
S2 S3 S4
88 88 89
S2 S3 S4
85 87 88
66 61 65
S2 S3 S4
79 79 75
7% 74 73
77 82 79
58 69 62
68 71 66
66 48 52
S2 S3 sS4
72 81 82
81 86 79
85 84 81

CONCOURS D'HIVER 2023/2024

tour 4 Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Finale

375
364
364
357
326
331

0

tour 4
300
312
330

tour 4
376
371
376
363
352
254

tour 4
379
372

tour 4
380
371
332

tour 4
358

tour 4
348
250

tour 4
306
298
315
260
276
223

tour 4
323
323
329

377
367
353
339

0
301
321
253
375

Tour 1
324

307

Tour 1
370
369
357
358
355

0

Tour 1
0
373

Tour 1
360
364
308

Tour 1
366

Tour 1
342
0

Tour 1
308
270

0
178
0
222

Tour 1
323
324
322

380
367
357
355
326
314
312
282

0

Tour 2
334
307
304

Tour 2
381
368
365
362
353
299

Tour 2
381
376

Tour 2
360
362
323

Tour 2
373

Tour 2
335
300

Tour 2
292
327
296
253
265
223

Tour 2
327
319
322

378
362
353
351
323
312

0

Tour 3
325
326
297

Tour 3
371
372
364
360
349
292

Tour 3
377
362

Tour 3
370
352
324

Tour 3
366

Tour 3
350
297

Tour 3
318
305
307
288
259
305

Tour 3
342
339
334

O O O O O o o oo

Finale
0
0
0

Finale

O O O O O o

Finale

Finale
0
0
0

Finale
0

Finale
0
0

Finale

O O O O O o

Finale
0
0
0

04/02/2024

Moy. 4m
378,3
366,0
358,0
354,3
325,0
319,0
211,0
178,3
125,0

Moy. 4m
327,7
315,0
313,7

Moy. 4m
376,0
370,7
368,3
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353,3
281,7

Moy. 4m
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373,7
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Moy. 4m
346,7
282,3

Moy. 4m
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Cadet fille

Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour 2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
4 Martin Zoé Durlinsdorf 69 86 70 90 315 319 319 328 0 322,0
5 Bertrand Nora Morschwiller-le-Bas 70 80 82 80 312 322 267 0 0 300,3
6 Martel Diane Morschwiller-le-Bas 7% 79 74 74 302 268 289 300 0 297,0
7 Hautval Sophie Riedisheim 0 0 0 0 0 383 385 0 0 256,0
Minime garcon
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour 2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Sutter Baptiste Morschwiller-le-Bas 54 52 51 64 221 0 200 183 0 201,3
2 Rencker Tiago Eschentzwiller 40 51 28 29 148 0 216 221 0 195,0
3 Sauthebin Théo Morschwiller-le-Bas 38 25 40 45 148 0 95 133 0 125,3
Benjamin garcon
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Zimmermann Tom Morschwiller-le-Bas 69 58 62 75 264 290 285 321 0 298,7
Poussin G
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour 2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Settia-Ritty Victor Eschentzwiller 85 82 83 80 330 323 323 347 0 333,3
2 Settia-Ritty adam Eschentzwiller 79 73 82 66 300 257 315 299 0 304,7
Tir Posé Homme
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Ruetsch Serg. Eschentzwiller 99 100 99 99 397 394 396 395 0 396,0
2 Leibe Michel Eschentzwiller 97 99 98 100 394 390 394 389 0 392,7
3 Mertz André Eschentzwiller 97 99 98 097 3901 393 383 392 0 392,0
4 Fellmann Denis tpt Durlinsdorf 98 96 98 99 391 391 392 388 0 391,3
5 Haim P Riedisheim 99 95 97 99 390 393 3901 390 0 391,3
6 Ehret Lucien Durlinsdorf 99 98 99 96 392 388 387 382 0 389,0
7 Griss Jean-Marie Eschentzwiller 91 94 96 100 381 0 386 377 0 381,3
8 Mosser Jeannot Durlinsdorf 96 96 97 96 385 372 375 376 0 378,7
9 Verkin Laurent Morschwiller-le-Bas 94 95 93 95 377 0 378 378 0 377,7
10 Schlienger Bernard Richwiller 95 90 92 091 368 376 367 367 0 370,3
11 Delacote A. Morschwiller-le-Bas 89 87 92 86 354 369 357 357 0 361,0
12 Sublon Jean-Paul Richwiller 85 92 91 90 358 352 343 368 0 359,3
13 Vogt Pascal Durlinsdorf 91 89 89 093 362 353 356 353 0 357,0
14 Baldenweck Ch. tp Orschwihr 80 88 89 86 343 344 335 330 0 340,7
15 Reszka B. Richwiller 88 85 84 91 348 0 335 339 0 340,7
16 Schutz Cl. Eschentzwiller 0 0 0 0 0 395 0 0 0 131,7
Tir Posé Femme
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Bannwarth Petra Eschentzwiller 100 100 96 95 301 397 393 395 0 395,0
2 Schutz Chantal Eschentzwiller 99 96 98 99 392 389 391 395 0 392,7
3 Fischer Martine tp Eschentzwiller 96 97 95 97 385 386 390 386 0 387,3
4 Binder R.M. tp Morschwiller-le-Bas 94 98 85 94 371 387 376 387 0 383,3
5 Ueberschlag Monique tp Durlinsdorf 87 88 90 98 363 370 360 363 0 365,3
Pistolet 10 m
Sénior 1
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Nau Stéfan Eschentzwiller 87 90 87 84 348 348 360 357 0 355,0
2 Dangel Bryan Richwiller 92 82 89 90 353 350 357 347 0 353,3
3 Arnal Alexandre Richwiller 83 80 85 76 324 326 328 335 0 329,7
4 Meyer Jérome Durlinsdorf 80 72 81 81 314 321 312 304 0 315,7
5 Forster Jonathan Riedisheim 71 77 84 82 314 293 296 298 0 302,7
6 Burget Loic Eschentzwiller 81 78 69 76 304 284 280 0 0 289,3
Sénior 2
Nom Club S1 S2 S3 S4 tour4 Tourl Tour2 Tour 3 Finale Moy. 4m
1 Meyer Serge Richwiller 97 96 97 97 387 381 382 379 0 383,3
2 Fritsch Laurent Richwiller 84 87 86 83 340 337 345 344 0 343,0
3 Friboulet Christophe Richwiller 79 87 75 89 330 313 289 289 0 310,7






Sénior 3
Nom
1 Sailer Bernhard
2 Bourges G.
3 Munsch Alain
4 Schaub C

Dame 1

Nom
1 Pfeiffle Marie
2 Nicolosi Elsa

Dame 2

Nom
1 Thuet Stéphanie
2 Better Anne Marie
Dame 3

Nom
1 Baldenweck P.

Junior garcon

Nom
1 Rochette Lucas

Minime fille

Nom
1 Meyer Constance

Séniors
Nom
1 Koeper Jérémy

Tir Posé Homme

Nom
Pfister J.Claude
Ottmann Daniel
Koerper D. tp
Sublon Jean-Paul
Kubler G
Reyer Benoit
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Bourges Gilles

Tir Posé Femme
Nom

1 Baldenweck Pier. tp.

2 Meyer Solange tp
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3 Ueberschlag Monique tp Durlinsdorf
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Moy. 4m
349,0
3427
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